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2026 GTC MEETING CALENDAR  

Board Meetings 
www.publicinput.com/GTCBoard 

Thursday, February 26 8:30 a.m. RGRTA 
1372 East Main Street, Rochester 

and videoconference 

Thursday, June 11 8:30 a.m. 
Thursday, August 27 8:30 a.m. 
Thursday, December 10 8:30 a.m. 

Planning Committee Meetings 
www.publicinput.com/GTCPlanningCommittee 

Thursday, January 8  9:30 a.m. 

CityPlace, 1st Floor Conference Room 
50 West Main Street, Rochester 

and videoconference 

Thursday, February 12  9:30 a.m. 
Thursday, April 9   9:30 a.m. 
Thursday, May 14 9:30 a.m. 
Thursday, July 9 9:30 a.m. 
Thursday, August 13 9:30 a.m. 
Thursday, October 8 9:30 a.m. 
Thursday, November 19 9:30 a.m. 

TIP Development Committee Meetings 
Thursday, January 27 1:00 p.m. 

Videoconference Thursday, April 23 9:00 a.m. 
Thursday, July 23 9:00 a.m. 
Thursday, October 22 9:00 a.m. 


